
 
 

KHSAA TENNIS REGIONAL MANAGERS/SITES (as of 3/5/14) 
 
 
 
  2014 Regional Manager 2014 Section Manager  
REGION 1 
Section 1 

Boys Larry Heflin, Tennis Coach 
McCracken County High School 
larry.heflin@mccracken.kyschools.us  

 Girls SAME 
REGION 2  
Section 1 

Boys Vivian Tomblin, AD 
Henderson County HS 
Vivian.tomblin@henderson.kyschools.us 

 Girls SAME 
REGION 3 
Section 1 

Boys David Blanford, AD 
Owensboro Catholic High School 
david.blanford@owensborocatholic.org 

 Girls SAME SAME
REGION 4 
Section 1 

Boys Chad Young, Tennis Coach
South Warren High School 
swhstennis@gmail.com  

Chad Young, Tennis Coach 
South Warren High School 
swhstennis@gmail.com 

 Girls SAME 
 
 
 
 
 
REGION 5 
Section 2 

Boys Karen Henson, Tennis Coach
Elizabethtown HS 
Karen.henson@etown.kyschools.us  

 Girls SAME 
REGION 6 
Section 2 

Boys Alan Donhoff, AD 
St. Xavier HS 
adonhoff@saintx.com  

 Girls Tim Smith, Tennis Coach 
DuPont Manual HS 
Tim.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us 

REGION 7 
Section 2 

Boys Chris Mather , Tennis Coach
Trinity HS (Louisville) 
topguntennis@earthlink.net  

 Girls  Dary Picken, Tennis Coach
Kentucky Country Day High school 
Dary.picken@kcd.org  

REGION 8 
Section 2 

Boys Terry Johnson, Tennis Coach
Franklin County HS 
Terry.johnson@franklin.kyschools.us  

Terry Johnson, Tennis Coach 
Franklin County HS 
Terry.johnson@franklin.kyschools.us  

 Girls SAME 



 
 

KHSAA TENNIS REGIONAL MANAGERS/SITES (as of 3/5/14) 
 
 
 
REGION 9 
Section 3 

Boys Al Hertsenberg, Tennis Coach
Covington Catholic HS 
ahertsenberg@covcath.org  

 Girls Barb Wentz, Tennis Coach 
Beechwood HS 
bkwentz@zoomtown.com  

REGION 10 
Section 3 

Boys Jeremiah Sowards, Tennis Coach
Campbell County HS 
Jeremiah.sowards@campbell.kyschools.us  

 Girls SAME 
REGION11 
Section 3 

Boys Derrick Smith, Tennis Coach
Lafayette High School 
Derrick.smith@fayette.kyschools.us  

 Girls SAME 
REGION 12  
Section 3 

Boys Janey Pendergrass  
Berea HS 
fbunda@msn.com  

TBD

 Girls SAME Tao Costello, Tennis Coach 
Boyle County High School 
taocostello@gmail.com  

 
 
 
 
REGION 13 
Section 4 

Boys Colby Wilson, Tennis Coach
Whitley County High School 
colby.wilson@whitley.kyschools.us  

 Girls SAME 
REGION 14 
Section 4 

Boys Cavanaugh C. Trent, AD 
Knott County Central High School 
cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us  

 Girls SAME 
REGION 15 
Section 4 

Boys Chad Williams, Tennis Coach
Lawrence County High School 
Chad.williams@lawrence.kyschools.us  

 Girls SAME SAME
REGION 16 
Section 4 

Boys Jamey Sellars, Tennis Coach
Ashland Blazer High School 
jamey.sellars@ashland.kyschools.us  

Jamey Sellars, Tennis Coach 
Ashland Blazer High School 
jamey.sellars@ashland.kyschools.us 

 Girls SAME 
 


